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Requisition Formate for Scheme Head- MR-3054 Under Bihar Rural Road Maintenance Policy 2018 (In Rectification and Surface Renewal)
Division Name:- Rural Works Department, Works Division, Mahua
Administrative Agreement Amount 5 g
Approval (AA) (In Lac g |2 5
Administr ¢s) & t:] =
(=3 A = =
= ative #d (8| & 3 4 .| Previous Totl | Upto date ’
i 1 T 2| ¢ d Thickness of Value of ; Requisition
=3 Project ID as | Approval Initial 2 |2 E| 2 |valueofIR Alloted Expenditure
z| @ : A z = ; . .
= m MName of Road per MIS (AA) Rectificatio| 5 Years .m W m & (In Km) Ditumien Eayes . _.w_::.;_..:u Amount (In as per MIS Mwm%nm__ i_..”_.a” Remarks
il Letter No. | Length Amount | non with Routine E .u Mo W (In mm) ORI Lacs) (In Lacs) il )
& Date | (InKm.) | (In Lacs) | surface  |Maintenanc _mu_ 5 -
Renewal (In| e (In Lacs) | < | & 5
Lacs) 2 <
Mustafapur Chowk 1o
MACSY e S0 - m = Waork )
| PMGSY Road via ra) kumar | 31507601013 2.150 59 928 34.07100 | 14 96967 199 25.00 5.00 0 0 31.54379 & .
i ompleted i
haida house(Chelirakala) .
BHORHA - KAILA Lt AP . Al S . - Wark
2 - KALAYAN STE0TS02048 4.300 136.472 | 75.59000 | 3908352 304/ 25,00 5.00 0 0 75.58320 Completed
3 M BB RALA - 3307502057 m 3.700 96.590 | 5671100 | 27 80813 & a 930 25.00 5.00 0 0 56.70387 b
= KAMALPUR i 5 il 24 . e a | a / - : Completed |
— 3 S 2 | &
ol o = )
ch (] = S
= Construction of road from S @ =
M Vausl i antargat = H
= chehrakaly prakhand me =
geam sehan 1ola -
4 mohammuadpur se Munilal JES0TO03070 1.340 35738 | 1823800 | 11999 ‘NuLP. 25.00 5.00 0 0 18.23705 - oﬂ.i
thakur ke ghar ke mikat se
sehan Babahbalpur mein road
ke pass Lakshman paswan ke
ghar 1k PCC ninnan karya
182.06791
222
Executive Engineer
R.W.D, Works Division, Mahua
—12¢



Form GFR 19-A
(See Government of India's Decision (1) below Rule-150)

Form of Utilisation Certificate upto the month-  17.08.2022
STATE- BIHAR
Sanction No. &
L. Name of Date AmpUN
No Scheme N s i Received Particulars

(In Rs. Lacs)

(In Rs.Lacs)

Construction

Certified that out of Rs. 5598.06236 Lacs of grants-in-aid
sanctioned upto 12/2017 in favour of E-in-C, REO
Bihar,Patna a sum of Rs.5496.89816 lacs has been

of Rural Lt-22 Dated-08-
1 Roads under 08-2022 SEas nEo36 utilized for the purpose of MR New Maintenanse Policy
MR New Amount- ' 2018 Schemes as given in the margin for which it was
Maintenance 81.96533 sanctioned and that the balance of Rs-1.16420 lacs
Policy 2018 remaining unutilized at the end of the period under.
Total: 5598.06236
2 Certified that | have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the gram-in-aid was sanctioned have
Kind of Checks exercised:-
i Works has been supervised by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer.
ii Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/Superintending
i Construction materials have been tested.
iv Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the
v All other codal formalities have been observed.
3 Physical Progress achived:-

i Construction of Road Works.
ii Construction of CD Works.
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Divisional Account

fficer

RWD. Works Division, Mahua
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NE-om 2

Executive Engineer
RWD. Works Division, Mahua

e L
TRt




YHIvI—-494

Y &1 M — BHORHA - KAILA KALAYAN
DICE I UHO3MRO (3054) 8 3r<[Rervr N 2018

B yHed —  Wgar|

TES - ABRIHT |

IFT 9 H B T 9 agdl @ rguaaR b ffafad geiiedre grr
H1d] gReeT | [ faar T |

0 | g™ R T B B ATd gRasT | g | gfad
I | @) gfeera
EEZEERES] 100 Hfererd
2 | ] 50 frerd
3 10 wfrera

¥y p) e
— AN —— OB - O (2N
qTeT SRl T, T BRI,

BRI AR THSH, dBRIPl | &1 gHed, Hga |




18
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

; Details of actual measurement | Contents
Particulars R A ey T
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Sch. XLV-Form No, 134
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Name of the work: Borha to Kayla Kalyan
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10:28:06
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10:35:02
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10:35:15
10:35:35
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100
100

1100

170
peas

1300
1400
1500
1600
1700
1800
1500
2000
2100
2200
2300
2400
2500
2600
2700
2800
2500

3100
3200

BUMP(cm

Q0cm

200cm
220cm
220cm
270cm
340cm
23.0cm
18.0cm
23.0cm
150cm
21.0cm
260cm
270cm
25.0cm
32.0cm
240cm
340cm
27.0cm
340am
12.0cm
230cm
230cm
220cm
110cm
220cm
110cm
8.0cm

23.0cm
20.0cm
18.0cm
17.0cm
26.0cm
26.0cm

Cpeedim/

Hr)

2 0 Km/Mr

13.2 Km/Hr
19.8 Km/Hr
18.0 Km/Hr
12.4 Km/Hr
11.5Km/Hr
12.7 Km/Hr
13.5 Km/Hr
14.4 Km/Hr
11.7 Km/Hr
15.7 Km/Hr
17.1 Km/Hr
16.3 Km/Hr
16.6 Km/Hr
17.0 Km/Hr
17.2 Km/Hr
16.0 Km/Hr
17.6 Km/Hr
16.5 Km/Hr
17.0 Km/Hr
17.2 Km/Hr
13.5 Km/Hr
16.7 Km/Hr
17.5 Km/Hr
17.4 Km/Hr
1.2 Km/Hr

16.3 Km/Hr
16.8 Km/Hr
12.6 Km/Hr
15.1 Km/Hr
17.2 Km/Hr
17.8 Km/Hr
15.9 Km/Hr

U ,.3..::,3_

0.0 mm/Km
2000.0 mm/Km
2200.0 mm/Km
2200.0 mm/Km
2700.0 mm/Km
3200.0 mm/Km
2900.0 mm/Km
1800.0 mm/Km
2300.0 mm/Km
1500.0 mm/Km
2100.0 mm/Km
2600.0 mm/Km
2700.0 mmj/Km
300.0 mm/Km
3200.0 mm/Km
2400.0 mm/Km
3400.0 mm/Km
2700.0 mm/Km
3400.0 mm/Km
1200.0 mm/Km
2300.0 mm/Km
2300.0 mm/Km
2200.0 mm/Km
1100.0 mm/Km
2200.0 mm/Km
1100.0 mm/Km
£00.0 mm/Km
2300.0 mm/Km
2000.0 mm/Km
1900.0 mm/Km
1700.0 mm/Km
2600.0 mm/Km
2600.0 mm/Km

corrected

ut{mm/K
m)
125
1943
21248
2124.8
2579.3
32156
2761.1
1761.2
2215.7
1488.5
20339
2488.4
25723
2397.5
30338
2306.6
32156
25783
3215.6
1215.8
2215.7
2215.7
21248
1124.9
2124.8
1124.9
852.2
2215.7
1543
1852.1
1670.3
2488.4
2488.4

Status

IRI

0.236 Good
2.734 Good
2.961 Good
2.951 Good

3.52 Good
4.286 Good
3.741 Good
2.504 Good
3.074 Good
2.155 Good
2.847 Good
3.409 Good

3.52 Geood
3.298 Gocd
4,069 Good
3.126 Good
4.286 Good

3.52 Good
4.286 Good
1.793 Good
3.074 Good
3.074 Good
2.961 Good
1.678 Good
2.961 Good
1.678 Good

1.31 Good
3.074 Good
2.734 Good
2.619 Good
2.388 Good
3.409 Good
3.409 Good
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25.
25.
25 5
25.8701106 N
25.870785
25.8718829
25.872513
258734235 N
25.8745127 N
25.8753844 N
25.8758805 N
258785059 N
25.8777782 N
25.8771582 N
25.8769217 N
25.8755675 N
25.875062 N
258741427 N
258731204 N
258721114 N
25.8712244 N
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85.433722=
85.433220
85.4325C81
85.4330373
85.4330912
85.4338235 E
85.4343338 &
854343524 E
85.4342127 E
B5.4332275 E
854343958 E
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Normal
Moomal
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Normal
Normal
Nomal
Normmal
Normal
Normal
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03-07-2022
03-07-2022
03-07-2022
03-07-2022
03-07-2022
03-07-2022
03-07-2022
03-07-2022
03-07-2022
03-07-2022
03-07-2022

10:37:28
10:37:52
10:38:12
10:38:34
10:38:57
10:41:12
10:41:45
10:43:10

ORI SRR I NV T O

Distance(
meter)

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

TotalDista
nce(mete

1)

3300
3400
3500
3600
3700
3800
3900
4000
4100
4200
4300

BUMP(cm
)

330cm
240cm
26.0cm
23.0cm
27.0cm
310cm
20.0cm
17.0cm
37.0cm
28.0cm
17.0cm

Speed(Km/
Hr)

15.7 Km/Hr
16.2 Km/Hr
16.2 Km/Hr
15.7 Kmy/Hr
15.2 Km/Hr
17.5 Km/Hr
16.9 Km/Hr
15.7 Km/Hr
2.6 Km/Hr

10.4 Km/Hr
4.2 Km/Hr

Ul(mm/Km)

3300.0 mm/Km
2400.0 mm/Km
2600.0 mm/Km
2300.0 mm/Km
2700.0 mm/Km
3100.0 mm/Km
2000.0 mm/Km
1700.0 mm/Km
3700.0 mm/Km
2500.0 mm/Km
1700.0 mm/Km

Corrected

ui(mm/K IRI Status
m)
3124.7 4.178 Good
2306.6 3.186 Good
2488.4 3.409 Good
2215.7 3.074 Good
2579.3 3.52 Good
2942.9 3.96 Good
1943 2.734 Good
1670.3 2.388 Good
3488.3 4.609 Good
2670.2 3.631 Good
1670.3 2.388 Good
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Latitude  Direction

25.8703261 N
25.8701106 N
25.8686533 N
25.8677092 N
25.8668051 N
25.866025 N
25.8651915 N
25.8640547 N
25.8637267 N
25.8643599 N
25.8644248 N

oyl

Longitude _u:mMn_o:
85.4346399 E
85.4347315 E
854351435 E
85.4352579 E
854354639 E
85.435708 E
85435708 E
85.435708 £
85.4361963 E
85.4355326 E
§5.4354486 E

3041
19190

IRI Value
Machine ID

Remarks

Normal
Normal
Normal
Narmal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
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U mimifkm

Name of Customer: Ram Naresh Singh , Machine no; 19190 y Road: qu.ru to Kayla Kalyan, Date: 03-07-22 , Section No: 4 , Equation: Y=0.909X+1250
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